
2024059  Free State Pro Kennex Mini 3
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA121404

TSA121736

TSA121404

TSA121736

FS
FS [1] Louis FOURIE

Koert VAN DER WALT

[1] Juvan VAN NIEKERK

Tristan VD WESTHUIZEN 6-2, 6-4

3

4

TSA131437

TSA131088

TSA131437

TSA131088

FS

FS

FS

FS

Daniel VENTER

Jeremy LOUW

Sias VISAGIE

Ruben POTGIETER 6-3, 6-1

5

6

TSA121388

TSA101748

TSA121388

TSA101748

EDEN

NWP

EDEN

NWP

Hannes HUMAN

Gerik  HEYNS

Christiaan  THERON 

Eduan REINECKE 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA122053

TSA121230

TSA122053

TSA121230

FS

NC

FS

NC

Handré  HERHOLDT 

[2] Kitso MODISE

Gerhard MALHERBE

[2] Evert VAN NIEKERK 6-1, 6-2

VAN DER WALT / VD WESTHUIZEN

LOUW / POTGIETER

6-3, 2-6, 10-6

HEYNS / REINECKE

[2] MODISE / VAN NIEKERK 

6-2, 6-1

LOUW / POTGIETER

[2] MODISE / VAN NIEKERK 

6-3, 6-0

[2] MODISE / VAN NIEKERK 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

